D-43 www.gemssensors.comA-32
Extended Power
and Switching
Capabilities of
12 VDC Models
with Gems.
Converts TTL output
signal to 5 Amp relay

* These switches are not for use in freezing liquids.
ELS-300 Version
How To Order
Use the Product Check List on the opposite page to specify an ELS-300 configuration.
Fax in for RFQ order.
2.5˝ min.
15̋  max.
Typical Wiring Diagrams - For all electro-optic units not otherwise specified.
* TTL/CMOS Output-For levels greater than 5 volts, a 10K pull-up resistor is required at the output.
** Maximum load=40mA @ 30VCD.
D-43 www.gemssensors.comA-32
5/8˝ HEX
(15.9 mm)
1/4˝ NPT
LEAD WIRES
L0 = 2.5˝ TO 15˝ L0 = 2.5˝ TO 15˝
5/8˝ HEX
(15.9 mm)
CABLEEPOXY
ENCAPSULATED
“L1” =
ACTUATION POINT
1/8˝ (3.2 mm)
1-57/64˝
(48 mm)
EPOXY
ENCAPSULATED
1/4˝ NPT
1-57/64˝
(48 mm)
“L1” =
ACTUATION POINT
1/8˝ (3.2 mm)
ELS-300 S
ERIES – E
LECTRO-O
PTIC L
EVEL S
W
ITCHES
Name __________________________________________________
Company ________________________________________________
Street __________________________________________________
City_____________________________  State ____  Zip __________
Phone ( _____ ) ___________   Fax ( _____ ) __________________
This is a  Request for a Quote   Order  P.O.# ________________
Quantity Needed _________________Date Required ____/____/____
Shipping Method:_______________  Partials Accepted:  Yes   No
Photocopy This Form
Use one form for each product
type you are selecting.
Page# ____
The Orderit! Order
Sheet (Z-4) must
accompany this
Check List. The Order
Sheet is not required
for quotes.
ELS-300 Series, Electro-Optic Type Level Switches
  Product Check List
Application Environmental Conditions
This information is essential to the accurate and proper operation of
your GEMS configurable sensors. Please complete fully and accurately.
1. Liquid Media: _________________________________________
2. Pressure: Minimum __________ psig Maximum ________ psig
3. Temperature:  Minimum _______ °F Maximum __________°F
4. Specific Gravity: Minimum ________    Maximum ___________
5. Viscosity:  _________________ SSU
6. Tank Material: ________________________________________
    Tank Depth: __________________________________________
7. Unit is Mounted In:   Tank Top    Tank Bottom
1. Electrical Termination:
    Standard Length – 12˝ to 14˝